
Vacant 
Hairlab
Dollar Tree
Hook & Reel

TJ Maxx
Ross Dress for Less 
Vacant
Chuck-E-Cheese

Vacant

Shared Hallway

5,117
8,824
12,888
7,629
34,516
25,212
7,263
15,635
4,100

NUM ADDRESS TENANT SQ.FT.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

15060
15070
15080
15100
15200
15250
15290
15300
15310

TOTAL

5,117
8,824

12,888
7,629

34,156
25,212

7,084
15,635

4,100
179

121,184

SNIPES
HAIRLAB
DOLLAR TREE
HOOK & REEL
TJ MAXX
ROSS
VACANT
CHUCK E CHEESE
OFFICE
HALLWAY

OFFICE

15060-15310 DIX TOLEDO HWY
15060-15310 DIX TOLEDO HWY,

SOUTHGATE, MI 48195
DIX TOLEDO HWY (60’ WD.)

EUREKA RD (60’ WD.)
NORTH
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